Amazing Garment Repair, LLC

Reweaving Prices

Note: Include the entire damage in the measurement

French Weaving
Measurement/
Reminders: Size of Damage
The prices depend on the difficulty 1/8-1/4 inch

of the weave, and the number of
threads per inch.

Several small holes, close together, will probably require an overweave.

Overweaving

Reminders:

The prices depend on the difficulty

of the weave, the direction in which the Y5 inch
piece will be woven, and the ease in

finding fabric for the repair.

1 inch
Worn areas may be larger than the
visible damage, 1.e., wallet wear,
inner thigh, knee or elbow wear 1.5 Inches
2+ inches

Price

$25-45

$50-60

$60-70

$65-75

$85-120





