Amazing Garment Repair, LLC Reweaving Prices

Note: Include the entire damage in the measurement

French Weaving

Reminders:	Measurement/ Size of Damage	Price
The prices depend on the difficulty of the weave, and the number of threads per inch.	1/8-1/4 inch	\$ 25-45

Several small holes, close together, will probably require an overweave.

Overweaving

Reminders:

The prices depend on the difficulty of the weave, the direction in which the piece will be woven, and the ease in	½ inch	\$50-60
finding fabric for the repair.	1 inch	\$60-70
Worn areas may be larger than the visible damage, i.e., wallet wear,		
inner thigh, knee or elbow wear	1.5 Inches	\$65-75
	2+ inches	\$85-120